ADVANCED PLACEMENT EXAM REGISTRATION

Student Name;

201 2-

Both sides of this form must be completed.

Check the Order box for each exam you will take.

(Grade Student ID #;

Order Exam Name Class Name Exam Date Time
Environmental Science AP Environmental Science Mon, May 7 AM
Chemistry AP Chemistry Mon, May 7 AM
Psychology AP Psychology Mon, May 7 P
Spanish Language AP Spanish Language Tues, May 8 AM
Computer Science A AP Computer Science A Tues, May 8 AM
Calculus AB AP Calculus AB (Burress) Wed, May 9 AM
Calculus BC AP Calculus BC Wed, May 9 AM
Chinese Language & Culture AP Chinese Language Wed, May 9 PM
English Literature & Composition AP English Literature (Kendrick) Thurs, May 10 | AM
US History AP US History Fri, May 11 AM
Studio Art Porifolio Due AP 2D/3D/Photo/Drawing Fri, May 11 PM
Biology AP Biology Mon, May 14 AM
Physics B AP Physics B Mon, May 14 PM
US Government & Politics AP American Government Tues, May 15 AM
French Language AP French Language Tues, May 15 PM
English Language & Composition AP Lang/Am Lit & AP Sr. English | Wed, May 16 AM
Statistics AP Statistics Wed, May 16 PM
World History AP World History Thurs, May 17 | AM
Spanish Literature AP Spanish Literature Friday, May 18 | AM
Human Geography AP Human Geography Friday, May 18 | AM
Cither Paam Wust ne sornoved by Ms, Kism
<« Total Tests Ordered

You must take your AP exams at the nationally scheduled time. AP does not allow make ups for personal
preference or family conflicts. AM exams meet at 7:30a and PM exams may last until 5:00p. Exact times
will be announced at a later date. LATECOMERS WILL NOT BE ADMITTED AND NO ONE WILL BE
DISMISSED EARLY. Please plan your other activities accordingly.

The fee is $87.00 (non-refundable) per exam. See back of sheet for payment information.

Exams will be ordered based upon this registration process and must be paid for by the school. Refunds
will not be given even if you decide not to take the exam.




